Weights and Weight SetsWeights 61
Weights and Weight Sets
Table of Contents
63 Reference Line Weights
66 Reference Line Weight Sets
68 Proof Line Weights
72 Proof Line Weight Sets
74 Special Weight Sets and Service Weight Sets

rooms.
Cylindrical Weights
  Ordering Information
OIML Class E2 | F1 | F2
Without DAkkS calibration certificate
Nominal Value OIML Class E2 OIML Class F1 OIML Class F2
1 g YCW3128-00 YCW3138-00 –
2 g YCW3228-00 YCW3238-00 –
5 g YCW3528-00 YCW3538-00 –
10 g YCW4128-00 YCW4138-00 –
20 g YCW4228-00 YCW4238-00 –
50 g YCW4528-00 YCW4538-00 –
100 g YCW5128-00 YCW5138-00 YCW5148-00
200 g YCW5228-00 YCW5238-00 YCW5248-00
500 g YCW5528-00 YCW5538-00 YCW5548-00
1 kg YCW6128-00 YCW6138-00 YCW6148-00
2 kg YCW6228-00 YCW6238-00 YCW6248-00
5 kg YCW6528-00 YCW6538-00 YCW6548-00
10 kg – YCW7138-00 YCW7148-00
OIML Class E2 | F1 | F2
With DAkkS calibration certificate
Nominal Value OIML Class E2 OIML Class F1 OIML Class F2
1 g YCW3128-02 YCW3138-02 –
2 g YCW3228-02 YCW3238-02 –
5 g YCW3528-02 YCW3538-02 –
10 g YCW4128-02 YCW4138-02 –
20 g YCW4228-02 YCW4238-02 –
50 g YCW4528-02 YCW4538-02 –
100 g YCW5128-02 YCW5138-02 YCW5148-02